Caton with Littledale Annual Parish Meeting
Finance summary ending 315t March 2025

Carried forward

Receipts

Precept

VAT

LEF Grant

Fishing Rights - Poors Land (2 years)
The Link

PROW Grant

Lancashire Community Orchard Fund
Caton Gala — Playpark donation

W Webster (Oak tree donation)

Payments

Salaries & contractual works
Office/audit/insurance/subscriptions/room hire/
training/Neighbourhood plan/Bank charges
IT/Phone/SplDs

Victoria institute grant (inc rewire contribution)
Village repair/ maintenance / grass cutting/ rates
Greenway Project

Fell View Playpark

Grants (Poor’s Land)

Car Park Lease

To Carry forward

£53,727

£37,829
£10,097
£22,135
£ 1,300
£ 750
500
728
200
300

m mH MH M

£12,179

£ 4,953
£ 190
£11,400
£ 8,990
£26,194
£14,798
£ 750
£ 800

£47,313



