## Caton with Littledale Annual Parish Meeting Finance summary ending 31st March 2025

Carried forward	£53,727
Receipts	
Precept	£37,829
VAT	£10,097
LEF Grant	£22,135
Fishing Rights - Poors Land (2 years)	£ 1,300
The Link	£ 750
PROW Grant	£ 500
Lancashire Community Orchard Fund	£ 728
Caton Gala – Playpark donation	£ 200
W Webster (Oak tree donation)	£ 300
Payments Salaries & contractual works	£12,179
Office/audit/insurance/subscriptions/room hire/	•
training/Neighbourhood plan/Bank charges	£ 4,953
IT/Phone/SpIDs	£ 190
Victoria institute grant (inc rewire contribution)	£11,400
Village repair/ maintenance / grass cutting/ rates	£ 8,990
Greenway Project	£26,194
Fell View Playpark	£14,798
Grants (Poor's Land)	£ 750
Car Park Lease	£ 800
To Carry forward	£47,313